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Organic Aronia
Product Line

YOUR DAILY BOOST OF ENERGY!




How it’s made?

J 100°% ORGANIC

The fruit is grown at our organic plantations and picked at the perfect time to enjoy its original flavor.

J 100% ARONIA

The Organic Aronia Products are solely made from our 100% Organic Aronia Berries.

/ 100% POLISH
Poland is the world leader in Aronia production - 90% of worldwide Aronia crops are grown and
harvested in Poland.

/ 100% NATURAL

No sugar, preservatives or artificial additives are used in our products.

Come and visit us!
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Aronia — health benefits
of green tea and red wine
perfectly combined in one fruit!

prevent skin aging, cracking of
capillaries and protect our skin
from UV radiation.
Polyphenols fight off free
radicals which may cause
degenerative changes and
contribute to formation of
tumor cells in our body.

fight off the negative effects
of oxidative stress, strengthen
cardiovascular system and
regulate blood pressure.

prevent obesity and diabetes.
Anthocyanins speed up the
rhodopsin production, which is
responsible for visual acuity and
helps in eye regeneration.
Recommended for people working
a lot in front of computer.
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Bio Juice Products
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-/ : Aronia Juice Concentrate

Only precisely selected Aronia Berries harvested from our organic plantation are used in
Aronia Juice Concentrate production. During processing water is removed from the juice
by gentle heat in decreased air pressure. The whole process is conducted under the
supervision of specialists using only dedicated machines.

Highly concentrated: 1 kg concentrate = 4-5 kg of fresh aronia fruits.

v/ 65 Brix
v Ingredients: organic aronia 100%
v Packaging: 250 kg barrels with aseptic bag inside

Aronia Juice 100% NFC : =

Relying on our long-term experience and knowledge in Aronia Juice production we
make every effort to ensure the highest quality of our juice. It contains only best
Aronia Berries and keeps its original taste and freshness for longer thanks to gentle
pasteurization. Our Juice is produced from fresh fruits, not from concentrate, in
cold-press technology.

v Ingredients: organic aronia 100%
v/ Packaging: 200 litre barrels with aseptic bag inside
1/3/5/20/1000 litre container

Freeze-Dried Aronia Powder

The freeze-drying process, conducted in temperatures as low as -40°C, allows for
100% nutrient retention. Our Powder is the pure dose of antioxidants and vitamins.
Daily usage helps to keep your health in a good condition. It is perfect addition to

oatmeal, yoghurt, smoothie, meat, salads and many others.

1 kg powder = 5 kg of fresh aronia fruits

v Ingredients: organic aronia 100%
v/ Packaging: 7,5 kg bags

Aronia Jam

No sugar added, only natural ingredients used, sweetened with apple juice. We make
sure to use in our products only natural ingredients valuable for your body. Add Aronia
Jam to your oatmeal or sandwich and start the day with healthy breakfast.

v Ingredients: organic aronia 60%, organic apple squash 33%,

apple pectin - thickening substance, water, ascorbic acid -
vitamin C

v Packaging: 225 g jars




Bio Juice Products

Aronia Honey

This is our absolute novelty. Perfect taste, lots of health benefits and so much joy
- all these combined in one jar. All of us know that honey is one of those very
few sweet healthy things. We decided to use it and make it even more healthy
and tasty by adding our organic Aronia. Once you try it you will love it.

v Ingredients: natural honey 95%, organic aronia 5%
v Packaging: 250 g jars

Dried Aronia Berries

Slowly conducted process of drying allows for 100% nutrient retention.
Dried Aronia keeps its original flavor and all the vitamins what makes it
a perfect snack throughout the whole year. You can take it with you to
work or school, add to tea or cakes.

v Ingredients: organic aronia 100%
v/ Packaging: 10 kg bags

Dried Aronia Berries in Chocolate

We prepare each chocolate aronia berry with due diligence and care. The
perfect combination of Aronia and dark chocolate is the powerful source of
antioxidants which can improve health and lower risk of heart disease. Enjoy
the taste and improve your health.

v Ingredients: organic chocolate 60% (cocoa bean, coconut sugar,
cocoa butter - the content of cocoa solids min. 65%), organic
dried aronia 40%

v/ Packaging: 10 kg carton box

Frozen Aronia Berries

To enjoy Aronia's original flavor throughout the whole year we also freeze
our Aronia Berries. The process of freezing is conducted right after
harvesting and fruit sorting. We use only first class, ripe fruits. Our clients
can be sure that they buy best quality organic Aronia.

v Ingredients: organic aronia 100%

v Packaging: 25 kg paper bags




Bio Juice Products

Candied Aronia

We have carefully selected only the best berries and enriched the
flavor with organic cane sugar. Take your daily dose of antioxidants
with you and enjoy its perfect taste anywhere you are.

v Ingredients: organic aronia berries, organic cane sugar
v Packaging: 10 kg carton box

Aronia Fibre

Aronia is a great source of dietary fibre which
accelerates intestinal peristalsis and improves intestinal
bacterial flora. Aronia Fibre is a perfect addition to
your healthy breakfast.

v Ingredients: organic aronia fibre 100%
v Packaging: 7,5 kg bag

g ————— Aronia Tea

The perfect combination of best quality aronia berries and hibiscus
flower guarantees persistent flavour and rich aroma.

v Ingredients: organic aronia berries, hibiscus flower, apple,
organic aronia juice concentrate, natural aroma, ascorbin acid
- vitamin C

v Packaging: 25 teabags x2 g

We produce our products from scratch. Aronia berries

come EXCLUSIVELY FROM OUR FAMILY ORGANIC
PLANTATION, where they are grown with due care and
commitment. It lets us have 100% CONTROL

OVER THE PRODUCTION PROCESS

from the very beginning to the very end.




Product

Aronia Juice
Concentrate

Aronia Juice

100% NFC

Freeze Dried
Aronia Powder

Aronia Jam
Aronia Honey

Dried Aronia
Berries

Dried Aronia
Berries in Chocolate

Frozen Aronia
Berries

Candied Aronia
Aronia Fibre

Aronia Tea

Grammage

250 kg

200 kg

7,5 kg

225 g

250g¢g

10 kg

10 kg

25 kg

10 kg
7,5 kg

25x2g

Packaging

barrel

barrel

bag

jar

jar

bag

carton box

bag

carton box
bag

box

Quantity
per pallet

1 000 kg

800 kg

360 kg

1296 pieces

1500 pieces

500 kg

360 kg

725 kg

500 kg
360 kg

1280 pieces

Shelf life
(months)

24

24

24

18

18

24

18

24

18
24

36
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Contact details

P.P.H.U. Bio Juice Piotr Michalak
Dabie 108a, 21-400 Lukow, POLAND
biuro@biojuice.pl
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