





www.biojuice.pl • www.swiataronii.pl



YOUR DAILY BOOST OF ENERGY!

# Chokeberry Best Antioxidant



# How it's made?



#### 100% ORGANIC

The fruit is grown at our organic plantations and picked at the perfect time to enjoy its original flavor.

#### 100% ARONIA

The Organic Aronia Products are solely made from our 100% Organic Aronia Berries.

#### 100% POLISH

Poland is the world leader in Aronia production – 90% of worldwide Aronia crops are grown and harvested in Poland.

#### 100% NATURAL

No sugar, preservatives or artificial additives are used in our products.

# **Come and visit us!**



## Aronia – health benefits of green tea and red wine perfectly combined in one fruit!

#### Anthocyanins

prevent obesity and diabetes. Anthocyanins speed up the rhodopsin production, which is responsible for visual acuity and helps in eye regeneration. Recommended for people working a lot in front of computer.

#### Antioxidants

fight off the negative effects of oxidative stress, strengthen cardiovascular system and regulate blood pressure.

#### **Polyphenols**

prevent skin aging, cracking of capillaries and protect our skin from UV radiation. Polyphenols fight off free radicals which may cause degenerative changes and contribute to formation of tumor cells in our body.

## Bioflavonoids

combined with **vitamin P** and other vitamins contained in Aronia prevent accumulation of cholesterol in the arteries what positively affects our nervous system.

#### Vitamins E, C, B

protect our immune system and with their antioxidant properties fight off free radicals.

#### Tannins

(subclass of flavonoids) are best known for red wine lovers. Tannins are reasponsible for the tart, dry taste of Aronia. Those flavonoids are beneficial as antioxidants, they are also known for their anti-inflammatory properties.

## **Bio Juice Products**



### Aronia Juice Concentrate

Only precisely selected Aronia Berries harvested from our organic plantation are used in Aronia Juice Concentrate production. During processing water is removed from the juice by gentle heat in decreased air pressure. The whole process is conducted under the supervision of specialists using only dedicated machines.

Highly concentrated: 1 kg concentrate = 4-5 kg of fresh aronia fruits.

- 🗸 65 Brix
- ✓ Ingredients: organic aronia 100%
- ✓ Packaging: 250 kg barrels with aseptic bag inside

### Aronia Juice 100% NFC

Relying on our long-term experience and knowledge in Aronia Juice production we make every effort to ensure the highest quality of our juice. It contains only best Aronia Berries and keeps its original taste and freshness for longer thanks to gentle pasteurization. Our Juice is produced from fresh fruits, not from concentrate, in cold-press technology.

- Ingredients: organic aronia 100%
- Packaging: 200 litre barrels with aseptic bag inside 1/3/5/20/1000 litre container





#### **Freeze-Dried Aronia Powder**

The freeze-drying process, conducted in temperatures as low as -40 °C, allows for 100% nutrient retention. Our Powder is the pure dose of antioxidants and vitamins. Daily usage helps to keep your health in a good condition. It is perfect addition to oatmeal, yoghurt, smoothie, meat, salads and many others. 1 kg powder = 5 kg of fresh aronia fruits

Ingredients: organic aronia 100%Packaging: 7,5 kg bags

## Aronia Jam

No sugar added, only natural ingredients used, sweetened with apple juice. We make sure to use in our products only natural ingredients valuable for your body. Add Aronia Jam to your oatmeal or sandwich and start the day with healthy breakfast.

- Ingredients: organic aronia 60%, organic apple squash 33%, apple pectin – thickening substance, water, ascorbic acid – vitamin C
- ✓ Packaging: 225 g jars



## **Bio Juice Products**



#### **Aronia Honey**

This is our absolute novelty. Perfect taste, lots of health benefits and so much joy – all these combined in one jar. All of us know that honey is one of those very few sweet healthy things. We decided to use it and make it even more healthy and tasty by adding our organic Aronia. Once you try it you will love it.

Ingredients: natural honey 95%, organic aronia 5%
Packaging: 250 g jars

### **Dried Aronia Berries**

Slowly conducted process of drying allows for 100% nutrient retention. Dried Aronia keeps its original flavor and all the vitamins what makes it a perfect snack throughout the whole year. You can take it with you to work or school, add to tea or cakes.

- ✓ Ingredients: organic aronia 100%
- ✓ Packaging: 10 kg bags





## **Dried Aronia Berries in Chocolate**

We prepare each chocolate aronia berry with due diligence and care. The perfect combination of Aronia and dark chocolate is the powerful source of antioxidants which can improve health and lower risk of heart disease. Enjoy the taste and improve your health.

- ✓ Ingredients: organic chocolate 60% (cocoa bean, coconut sugar, cocoa butter the content of cocoa solids min. 65%), organic dried aronia 40%
- Packaging: 10 kg carton box

#### **Frozen Aronia Berries**

To enjoy Aronia's original flavor throughout the whole year we also freeze our Aronia Berries. The process of freezing is conducted right after harvesting and fruit sorting. We use only first class, ripe fruits. Our clients can be sure that they buy best quality organic Aronia.

- Ingredients: organic aronia 100%
- Packaging: 25 kg paper bags



## **Bio Juice Products**



### **Candied Aronia**

We have carefully selected only the best berries and enriched the flavor with organic cane sugar. Take your daily dose of antioxidants with you and enjoy its perfect taste anywhere you are.

- ✓ Ingredients: organic aronia berries, organic cane sugar
- Packaging: 10 kg carton box

## Aronia Fibre

Aronia is a great source of dietary fibre which accelerates intestinal peristalsis and improves intestinal bacterial flora. Aronia Fibre is a perfect addition to your healthy breakfast.

- ✓ Ingredients: organic aronia fibre 100%
- Packaging: 7,5 kg bag





#### Aronia Tea

The perfect combination of best quality aronia berries and hibiscus flower guarantees persistent flavour and rich aroma.

- Ingredients: organic aronia berries, hibiscus flower, apple, organic aronia juice concentrate, natural aroma, ascorbin acid
  vitamin C
- Packaging: 25 tea bags x 2 g

We produce our products from scratch. Aronia berries come EXCLUSIVELY FROM OUR FAMILY ORGANIC PLANTATION, where they are grown with due care and commitment. It lets us have 100% CONTROL OVER THE PRODUCTION PROCESS from the very beginning to the very end.







Product	Grammage	Packaging	Quantity per pallet	Shelf life (months)
Aronia Juice Concentrate	250 kg	barrel	1 000 kg	24
Aronia Juice 100% NFC	200 kg	barrel	800 kg	24
Freeze Dried Aronia Powder	7,5 kg	bag	360 kg	24
Aronia Jam	225 g	jar	1296 pieces	18
Aronia Honey	250 g	jar	1500 pieces	18
Dried Aronia Berries	10 kg	bag	500 kg	24
Dried Aronia Berries in Chocolate	10 kg	carton box	360 kg	18
Frozen Aronia Berries	25 kg	bag	725 kg	24
Candied Aronia	10 kg	carton box	500 kg	18
Aronia Fibre	7,5 kg	bag	360 kg	24
Aronia Tea	25 x 2 g	box	1280 pieces	36





## **Contact details**

#### P.P.H.U. Bio Juice Piotr Michalak

Dabie 108a, 21-400 Lukow, POLAND biuro@biojuice.pl www.biojuice.pl • www.swiataronii.pl

